Uitslag Wedvlucht
EERBEEK

0718 ONS VERMAAK

Groep B

N34 Tienen 23-08-2025 Los:12.00 Deelnemers:11 Duiven:101
Weer:

Plc Naam Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
1 A.J. Verheul 160,157 5/5 4 3-9063450V 14.08.28 1246,679 1000,0
2 J. Diesfeldt 163,327 20/10 2 4-8174463 14.15.04 1209,233 970,6
3 J. Diesfeldt 2 20 17 5-1057220 14.15.10 1208,338 941,2
4 A. van Ark 161,817 8/4 1 5-1058089 14.21.06 1146,823 911,8
5 Nijmeijer & Wezenber 163,170 9/2 9 5-1057996 14.22.46 1142,915 882,4
6 A.J. Verheul 2 5 2 4-8173950V 14.20.16 1141,801 852,9
7 A.J. Verheul 3 5 1 1-1708130V 14.20.23 1140,853 823,5
8 A.J. Wassink 158,663 5/3 4 3-9063532V 14.19.49 1134,779 794,1
9 S.F. Brouwer 159,179 7/4 1 2-8264696 14.21.17 1126,663 764,7

10 A.J. Wassink 2 5 1 1-1672187V 14.21.07 1124,325 735,3
11 Jan Onstenk 161,968 22/4 8 5-1058279 14.24.11 1123,346 705,9
12 S.F. Brouwer 2 7 4 2-8264691 14.21.44 1123,085 676,5
13 Nijmeijer & Wezenber 2 9 8 5-1057999 14.25.32 1121,186 647,1
14 A.J. Wassink 3 5 5 5-1058609 14.21.56 1117,856 617,6
15 J. Diesfeldt 3 20 11 8-1581681V 14.26.48 1112,582 588,2
16 J. Diesfeldt 4 20 9 2-8189405V 14.27.31 1107,176 558,8
17 S.F. Brouwer 3 7 5 4-8174021 14.23.47 1107,073 529,4
18 A.J. Verheul 4 5 5 4-8173944V 14.24.44 1106,564 500,0
19 A.J. Verheul 5 5 3 4-8173964V 14.24.46 1106,309 470,6
20 A. van Ark 2 8 5 3-9062740V 14.26.50 1102,043 441,2
21 J. Diesfeldt 5 20 1 4-8174476 14.28.26 1100,340 411,8
22 A. van Ark 3 8 2 4-8173619V 14.28.21 1090,776 382,4
23 J. Diesfeldt 6 20 3 4-8174477 14.29.50 1090,058 352,9
24 S.F. Brouwer 4 7 6 5-1058118 14.26.59 1082,971 323,5
25 Jan Onstenk 2 22 20 5-1058257 14.31.57 1065,928 294,1
26 Jan Onstenk 3 22 12 5-1005955 14.32.00 1065,578 264,7
27 J. Diesfeldt 7 20 4 4-8174459 14.34.02 1060,336 235,3
28 J. Diesfeldt 8 20 13 4-8173876V 14.34.15 1058,846 205,9
29 J. Diesfeldt 9 20 14 3-9062253V 14.34.17 1058,618 176,5
30 Jan Onstenk 4 22 14 4-8174286 14.33.28 1055,394 147,1
31 J. Diesfeldt 10 20 15 3-9062271V 14.36.01 1046,857 117,6
32 A. Driessen 163,177 10/2 8 5-1057853 14.36.24 1043,229 88,2
33 A. van Ark 4 8 7 5-1057200 14.35.29 1040,733 58,8
34 A. Driessen 2 10 1 5-1058494 14.37.22 1036,820 29,4
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EERBEEK

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

A.J. Wassink
J. Diesfeldt
S.F. Brouwer
A. van Ark
A.J. Verheul
Comb. Dorland
N. van Ark

S. Brinkhorst
A. Driessen
Jan Onstenk
Henk Draaijer

Nijmeijer & Wezenber

RUDY UYLEN
W. Menger
Jos karman

Totpnt

17033.
15948.
15673.
13965.
12527,
7948.
7527.
7505.
5978.
5822.
3836.
3699.
1919.
753,
604.
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Groep B

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

A.J. Wassink
A. van Ark
S.F. Brouwer
J. Diesfeldt
A.J. Verheul
Comb. Dorland
S. Brinkhorst
N. van Ark

A. Driessen
Jan Onstenk
Henk Draaijer

Nijmeijer & Wezenber

RUDY UYLEN
W. Menger

Totpnt

12666.
9146.
8802.
8477.
8322.
7217.
5175.
5090.
3802.
3141.
1988.
i210.

992,
753.
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Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam

A.J. Wassink
S.F. Brouwer
J. Diesfeldt
A. van Ark
A.J. Verheul
Comb. Dorland
S. Brinkhorst
N. van Ark

A. Driessen
Jan Onstenk
Henk Draaijer
Nijmeijer & Wezenber
RUDY UYLEN

W. Menger

Jos karman

EERBEEK

Totpnt

29700.
24475.
24425.
23111.
20850.
15166.
12680.
12618.
9780.
8963.
5825.
49009.
2912.
1506.
604.
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Groep B
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Stand Generaal

Plc
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EERBEEK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

A.J. Wassink
Comb. Dorland

J
J
J
S
J
A
A
J
A
A
J
A
S
J
S
J
A
A
A
J
S
J
S
J
J

. Diesfeldt
. Diesfeldt
. Diesfeldt
.F. Brouwer
. Diesfeldt
.J. Verheul
.J. Verheul
. Diesfeldt
.J. Wassink
.J. Verheul
. Diesfeldt

van Ark

.F. Brouwer
. Diesfeldt
.F. Brouwer

Diesfeldt
van Ark
van Ark

.J. Wassink
. Diesfeldt
.F. Brouwer
. Diesfeldt
.F. Brouwer
. Diesfeldt
. Diesfeldt
J.

Diesfeldt

A.J. Verheul

.F. Brouwer
.J. Verheul
.J. Verheul
. Diesfeldt

van Ark

.F. Brouwer
.J. Wassink

Diesfeldt
van Ark

.F. Brouwer

Diesfeldt
van Ark
van Ark

. Diesfeldt
.F. Brouwer
.J. Verheul

Brinkhorst
Diesfeldt
van Ark

Brinkhorst

.J. Verheul

Ringnr

3-9063532
2-8224045
4-8174476
3-9062271
4-8174463
3-9063214
2-8190737
1-1708130
4-8173964
2-8189405
1-1672187
4-8173950
3-9062253
5-3034680
2-8264696
8-1581681
2-8264681
4-8174459
5-1057185
5-1058089
4-8174326
3-9062238
5-1058112
3-9062239
4-8174020
3-9062231
3-9062236
4-8174477
1-1708111
2-8264691
5-1058322
3-9063450
7-1770172
5-1057196
5-1058105
4-8174709
4-8174431
3-9062740
5-1058106
3-9062235
5-6094156
5-1057187
1-1628569
5-1058119
5-1058313
3-9062925
4-8173876
5-1057195
3-9062923
5-1058307
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Groep B

Punten

9669.
7217.
7184.
6299.
6144.
5840.
5394.
5159.
5031.
4350.
4193.
4193.
4181.
4132.
4102.
4049.
3896.
3857.
3802.
3696.
3504.
3448.
3338.
3252.
3204.
3170.
3124.
3081.
2999.
2989.
2882.
2880.
2875.
2835.
2814.
2798.
2774.
2758.
2754.
2687.
2685.
2676.
2620.
26009.
2602.
2593,
2567.
2527.
2502.
2450,
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